
CHIC FORBES 2 MILE HANDICAP 01/11/15 FINISH ORDER

Race No Name Club 2 mile Handicap Finish Scratch Place

Estimate Start Time  Time Time

53 Matthew Dunn Guest 22:00 00:00 20:47 20:47 1

50 Rebecca Morrison Guest 22:00 00:00 20:51 20:51 2

195 Melanie Sinclair RR 16:45 05:15 21:06 15:51 3

64 Patricia McMullen RR 19:50 02:10 21:12 19:02 4

80 George McNairney RR 19:30 02:30 21:22 18:52 5

359 Scott Brown IRC 12:00 10:00 21:23 11:23 6

86 Sharlene McGilvray IRC 17:00 05:00 21:24 16:24 7

96 Liz Colquhoun IRC 17:00 05:00 21:25 16:25 8

15 Liz McGarry IRC 16:30 05:30 21:26 15:56 9

32 Scott Watson RR 15:30 06:30 21:26 14:56 10

97 Richard Dennis IRC 13:15 08:45 21:26 12:41 11

7 Mike Flinn IRC 14:15 07:45 21:31 13:46 12

197 Alex Allardyce IRC 11:15 10:45 21:34 10:49 13

35 John Surgenor IRC 13:15 08:45 21:38 12:53 14

16 Rachel Wood RR 16:00 06:00 21:39 15:39 15

48 Carrol Finlay RR 19:00 03:00 21:39 18:39 16

49 Paul McCallum RR 13:55 08:05 21:44 13:39 17

41 Brian Craig IRC 15:00 07:00 21:49 14:49 18

6 James Chalmers RR 13:35 08:25 21:54 13:29 19

126 Dillon Agnew IRC 11:15 10:45 21:58 11:13 20

5 Chris Tremble RR 15:10 06:50 22:05 15:15 21

131 Sharon Crombie RR 17:45 04:15 22:09 17:54 22

33 Gordon Hodge RR 13:40 08:20 22:14 13:54 23

69 Rachel Cox RR 16:00 06:00 22:14 16:14 24

55 Jim Sneddon IRC 12:30 09:30 22:22 12:52 25

200 Mary Miller IRC 16:00 06:00 22:23 16:23 26

18 Audrey Green Guest 17:20 04:40 22:26 17:46 27

10 James Elliot RR 14:30 07:30 22:27 14:57 28

29 Ian McManus IRC 19:15 02:45 22:54 20:09 29

82 Billy Richardson IRC 10:15 11:45 22:55 11:10 30

196 Matthew Watson RR 12:40 09:20 22:57 13:37 31

365 Alex Morris RR 15:10 06:50 23:07 16:17 32

194 Peter Crombie RR 14:30 07:30 23:33 16:03 33

199 Colin Miller IRC 12:30 09:30 23:49 14:19 34

198 Yvonne Gallacher IRC 17:00 05:00 24:21 19:21 35

59 George Irving IRC 12:30 09:30 : DNF 36



CHIC FORBES 2 MILE HANDICAP 01/11/15 SCRATCH TIME ORDER

Race No Name Club 2 mile Handicap Finish Scratch Place

Estimate Start Time  Time Time

197 Alex Allardyce IRC 11:15 10:45 21:34 10:49 1

82 Billy Richardson IRC 10:15 11:45 22:55 11:10 2

126 Dillon Agnew IRC 11:15 10:45 21:58 11:13 3

359 Scott Brown IRC 12:00 10:00 21:23 11:23 4

97 Richard Dennis IRC 13:15 08:45 21:26 12:41 5

55 Jim Sneddon IRC 12:30 09:30 22:22 12:52 6

35 John Surgenor IRC 13:15 08:45 21:38 12:53 7

6 James Chalmers RR 13:35 08:25 21:54 13:29 8

196 Matthew Watson RR 12:40 09:20 22:57 13:37 9

49 Paul McCallum RR 13:55 08:05 21:44 13:39 10

7 Mike Flinn IRC 14:15 07:45 21:31 13:46 11

33 Gordon Hodge RR 13:40 08:20 22:14 13:54 12

199 Colin Miller IRC 12:30 09:30 23:49 14:19 13

41 Brian Craig IRC 15:00 07:00 21:49 14:49 14

32 Scott Watson RR 15:30 06:30 21:26 14:56 15

10 James Elliot RR 14:30 07:30 22:27 14:57 16

5 Chris Tremble RR 15:10 06:50 22:05 15:15 17

16 Rachel Wood RR 16:00 06:00 21:39 15:39 18

195 Melanie Sinclair RR 16:45 05:15 21:06 15:51 19

15 Liz McGarry IRC 16:30 05:30 21:26 15:56 20

194 Peter Crombie RR 14:30 07:30 23:33 16:03 21

69 Rachel Cox RR 16:00 06:00 22:14 16:14 22

365 Alex Morris RR 15:10 06:50 23:07 16:17 23

200 Mary Miller IRC 16:00 06:00 22:23 16:23 24

86 Sharlene McGilvray IRC 17:00 05:00 21:24 16:24 25

96 Liz Colquhoun IRC 17:00 05:00 21:25 16:25 26

18 Audrey Green Guest 17:20 04:40 22:26 17:46 27

131 Sharon Crombie RR 17:45 04:15 22:09 17:54 28

48 Carrol Finlay RR 19:00 03:00 21:39 18:39 29

80 George McNairney RR 19:30 02:30 21:22 18:52 30

64 Patricia McMullen RR 19:50 02:10 21:12 19:02 31

198 Yvonne Gallacher IRC 17:00 05:00 24:21 19:21 32

29 Ian McManus IRC 19:15 02:45 22:54 20:09 33

53 Matthew Dunn Guest 22:00 00:00 20:47 20:47 34

50 Rebecca Morrison Guest 22:00 00:00 20:51 20:51 35

59 George Irving IRC 12:30 09:30 : DNF 36


